St Lawrence’s Parish, Bluff Point: Sacramental Timeline 2022
Parish Contact Details:

St Lawrence’s Parish, Bluff Point

Email: bpla346@westnet.com.au

Reconciliation: Term One 2022: Year Three

Father Gerard Sacramental Letter to families: Term One, Week Three

Reconciliation Retreat Day: Term One, Week Three: Thursday 17" February
Reconciliation Commitment Masses: Term One, Week Three:

Saturday February 19*" — 6:00pm or Sunday February 20" - 9:00am

Sacrament of Reconciliation: Term One, Week Eight: Saturday March 26 (3:30-5:30pm)
Parents will select a time to take their child to church to receive their first confession.

Eucharist: (First Holy Communion) Term Two 2022: Year Four

Father Gerard Sacramental Letter to families: Term Two, Week Two
Eucharist Retreat Day: Term Two, Week Two: Thursday May 5

Eucharist Commitment Masses: Term Two, Week Three:

Saturday May 14" 6:00pm or Sunday May 15 9:00am

Sacrament of Eucharist: Term Two, Week Eight: Sunday June 19*", 11:00am

Confirmation: Term Three 2022: Year Six

Term One: Mass of Oils: All Confirmation Candidates: Wednesday March 30*", 5:00pm St
Francis Xavier Cathedral

Father Gerard Sacramental Letter to families: Term Three, Week Two

Confirmation Retreat Day: Term Three, Week Two: Thursday July 28"

Confirmation Commitment Masses: Term Three, Week Two:

Saturday 30" July 6:00pm or Sunday 31 July 9:00am

Sacrament of Confirmation: Term Three, Week Eight: Thursday September 8", 6:00pm




